
 

FORM 15  

[See Rule 27(i)] 

REGISTER SHOWING THE DRIVING HOURS SPENT BY A TRAINEE 
 

 

Name of the school / establishment                        :      …………………………………………………………… 

Name of the trainee                                                :      …………………………………………………………… 

Enrolment number                                                  :      …………………………………………………………… 

Date of enrolment                                                    :      ………………………………………………………….. 

 
Date Hours spent in 

actual driving 
From …….hrs 
To ……….hrs 

Class of vehicle Signature of the 
instructor 

Signature or thumb 
impression of the trainee 

1 2 3 4 5 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Form downloaded from www.myrto.in


